
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 276.0 315.0 0

2 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 310.0 0

3 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 305.0 0

4 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.0 300.0 0

5 Rafael  Carrillo Bonner Springs 285.0 295.0 0

6 LeMoses White Piper High School 274.0 285.0 0

7 BLAKE TUCKER Basehor Linwood 275.0 260.0 0

8 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 245.0 0

9 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 270.0 240.0 0

10 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 230.0 0

11 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 210.0 0

12 Alix Griese Pioneers 254.0 190.0 0

13 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 287.0 190.0 0

14 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 248.8 165.0 0

15 Corbin Fullerton Piper High School 250.0 0 0

16 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 256.2 0 0

17 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 0 0

18 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 260.1 0 0

19 DJ Kasar JCN 261.0 0 0

20 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

21 Keyuan Ward Wyandotte High School 265.0 0 0

22 Chase New JCN 294.4 0 0

23 DJ KLAMM Basehor Linwood 313.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 470.0 0

2 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 455.0 0

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 270.0 445.0 0

4 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 390.0 0

5 Rafael  Carrillo Bonner Springs 285.0 380.0 0

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 380.0 0

7 LeMoses White Piper High School 274.0 360.0 0

8 Alix Griese Pioneers 254.0 350.0 0

9 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 287.0 345.0 0

10 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 276.0 330.0 0

11 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 305.0 0

12 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 248.8 250.0 0

13 Corbin Fullerton Piper High School 250.0 0 0

14 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 256.2 0 0

15 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 0 0

16 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 260.1 0 0

17 DJ Kasar JCN 261.0 0 0

18 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

19 Keyuan Ward Wyandotte High School 265.0 0 0

20 BLAKE TUCKER Basehor Linwood 275.0 0 0

21 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.0 0 0

22 Chase New JCN 294.4 0 0

23 DJ KLAMM Basehor Linwood 313.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BLAKE TUCKER Basehor Linwood 275.0 300.0 0

2 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 260.0 0

4 LeMoses White Piper High School 274.0 250.0 0

5 Rafael  Carrillo Bonner Springs 285.0 250.0 0

6 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 225.0 0

7 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 225.0 0

8 Alix Griese Pioneers 254.0 205.0 0

9 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 270.0 200.0 0

10 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 185.0 0

11 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 276.0 180.0 0

12 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 248.8 175.0 0

13 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 287.0 170.0 0

14 Corbin Fullerton Piper High School 250.0 0 0

15 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 256.2 0 0

16 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 0 0

17 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 260.1 0 0

18 DJ Kasar JCN 261.0 0 0

19 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

20 Keyuan Ward Wyandotte High School 265.0 0 0

21 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.0 0 0

22 Chase New JCN 294.4 0 0

23 DJ KLAMM Basehor Linwood 313.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Conner Winter Horton Chargers 247.6 1065.0 10

2 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 1025.0 8

3 Rafael  Carrillo Bonner Springs 285.0 925.0 6

4 LeMoses White Piper High School 274.0 895.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 270.0 885.0 2

6 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.0 860.0 0

7 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 276.0 825.0 0

8 Peyton Parker Tonganoxie 295.0 815.0 1

9 Alix Griese Pioneers 254.0 745.0 0

10 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 720.0 0

11 Jaden Weishaar Tonganoxie 287.0 705.0 0

12 Hunter Gamino Horton Chargers 248.8 590.0 0

13 BLAKE TUCKER Basehor Linwood 275.0 560.0 0

14 Cole Sample Tonganoxie 277.0 300.0 0

15 Corbin Fullerton Piper High School 250.0 0 0

16 KEATON JONES Washburn Rural 256.2 0 0

17 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 0 0

18 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 260.1 0 0

19 DJ Kasar JCN 261.0 0 0

20 Emery Negonsot Horton Chargers 261.9 0 0

21 Keyuan Ward Wyandotte High School 265.0 0 0

22 Chase New JCN 294.4 0 0

23 DJ KLAMM Basehor Linwood 313.0 0 0


